
Begin Trip Date: End Trip Date: Duration:

 Agency Cost: Contributed Cost: Total Trip Cost:
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Foreign Travel Information System

09/28/2004 1Page:

Traveler:
Title: Phone:

Duty Station:

Travel Year:

Accounting Code:

Locn Priority:
Area Priority:

Project Number: Team Leader:

Current Net Locn:
3601-01-00ModeCode: 

Remarks:

   
AREA TRANPORTATION ASSISTANT 309-681-6628

PEORIA,IL

2004

4013601915

1
0

3601-88888-001-00D BUXTON DWAYNE R 

     878,675

DOB: 11/20/63,POB: CHEVERLY, MD,SEC. CONTACT: LASHAY BROWN, PH 309-681-6628, FAX:
309-681-6648, A/L ON 10/26-29/04 HOTEL: CROWN PLAZA, 48 WANGFUJING ST DENG XI KUO
10006 BEIJING; GUEST HOUSE, INST. OF SOIL AND WATER CONSERVATION, 26 XINONG RD,
HANGZOU SHAANXI 712100; A/L 10/26-28/04 IN BEIJING, CHINA

10/08/2004 11/03/2004 27 days

       7,000        4,948       11,948

Leg Code:

Leg Code:

Begin Date:

Begin Date:

End Date:

End Date:

City:

City:

Country:

Country:

Purpose:

Purpose:

Funding:

Funding:

Purpose Narrative:

Purpose Narrative:

International Meeting Number:

International Meeting Number:

Title:

Title:

Contributing Organization:

Contributing Organization:

Estimated Agency Cost:

Estimated Agency Cost:

Funds Contributed:

Funds Contributed:

Total Leg Cost:

Total Leg Cost:

Meeting Begin Date:

Meeting Begin Date:

Meeting End Date:

Meeting End Date:

A

B

BEIJING

HANGZHOU

CHINA

CHINA

10/08/2004

10/15/2004

10/14/2004

10/25/2004

Present Paper at International Meeting

Requested by Non-Government Organization

ARS Appropiated Funds

Payment in kind or funds from Non-Government Sources

PRESENT PAPER "MULTISPECTRAL SCATTERING FOR ASSESSING PEACH
FIRMNESS" CONTACT: PROF. WANG MAOHUA, PH: 86-10-62336741

PRESENT "NONDESTRUCTIVE QUALITY DETECTION FOR FRUITES AND
VEGETABLES AT COLLEGE OF BIOSYSTEMS ENGINEERING AND FOOD SCIENCE AT
ZHEJIAN UNIVERISTY.  CONTACT: DR. YING YIBIN, PH: 86-571-86971140

60

2004 CIGR International Conference - Olympics of Agricultural
Engineering - Session IV - Conservation Tillage and Sustai

10/11/2004
10/14/2004

ZHEJIANG UNIVERSITY

       6,500

           0

           0

         500

       6,500

         500

1

8

1

4

VOLK JOANN  



Agricultural Research Service
Agricultural Research Information System

Foreign Travel Information System

09/28/2004 2Page:

Leg Code:
Begin Date:
End Date:

City:
Country:
Purpose:
Funding:
Purpose Narrative:

International Meeting Number:

Title:

Contributing Organization:
Estimated Agency Cost: Funds Contributed:
Total Leg Cost:

Meeting Begin Date:
Meeting End Date:

C
KYOTO
JAPAN

10/29/2004
11/03/2004

Requested by International Organization
Payment in kind or funds from Non-Government Sources

PRESENT LECTURE "INTEGRATING PRINCILPLES OF NITROGEN DYNAMICS IN A
METHOD TO ESTIMATE LEACHABLE NITROGEN UNDER AGRICULTURAL SYSTEMS"
AT SHANGHI UNIVERSITY, CONTACT:DR. ATSUSHI ICHIKI PH: 81-0-11-561-
2804

IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY

         500        4,448
       4,948

Signatures:

Research Leader:
CD/LD/DAD:
Area Director:
NPL / AFM / PM:
Deputy Admin.:
Administrator:

Title                      Approving Official            Date        Approve Disapproved

9
4
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